13 TM-A APPLICATION 5121258 5 1 - Proprietor 4237515 MEDYVINE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE
LIMITED.

4500

14 TM-A APPLICATION 5121259 5 1 - Proprietor 4237523 Medyvine Pharmaceuticals Private
Limited.

4500

15 TM-A APPLICATION 5121260 5 1 - Proprietor 4237536 Medyvine Pharmaceuticals Private
Limited.

4500

Amount in Words Sixty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Total ₹ 67500

Payment Mode : Bank Transfer

*Class 99 indicates As Multi class Application

*This is a computer genereated receipt, hence no signature required.
*Please provide your email id with every form or document submitted to the Trademark Registry so that you may also receive